CH \$2315.00 1969849

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM469480

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MNG-BH Acquisition LLC		04/06/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
DP Media Network LLC		04/06/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Prairie Mountain Publishing Company LLP		04/06/2018	Limited Liability Partnership: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cerberus Business Finance, LLC, as collateral agent
Street Address:	875 Third Avenue
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10022
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 92

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1969849	DAILY CAMERA
Registration Number:	3720865	DAILY RECORD
Registration Number:	3727309	LONGMONT MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	4830435	LONGMONT WEEKLY
Registration Number:	5143701	LOVELAND MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	5143702	LOVELAND MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	5143699	LOVELAND MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	5143700	LOVELAND MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	4504049	LOVELAND REPORTER-HERALD
Registration Number:	4830436	LOVELAND WEEKLY
Registration Number:	3152323	LOVELAND WEEKLY
Registration Number:	1866983	REPORTER-HERALD
Registration Number:	4710884	ROYAL GORGE SHOPPING NEWS
Registration Number:	1866982	TIMES-CALL
Registration Number:	1866984	TO BUILD A BETTER WORLD, START IN YOUR O

TRADEMARK REEL: 006358 FRAME: 0250

900446433

Property Type	Number	Word Mark					
Registration Number:	4749008	AMAZING ADVENTURES					
Registration Number:	4749009	AMAZING ADVENTURES					
Registration Number:	4757405	AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION E					
Registration Number:	4757406	AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION E					
Registration Number:	4753173	AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION E					
Registration Number:	4753174	AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION E					
Registration Number:	4449255	AMAZING AGING EXPO DENVER					
Registration Number:	4449256	AMAZING AGING EXPO DENVER					
Registration Number:	1768294	COLORADO KIDS					
Registration Number:	5020395	COLORADO KIDS					
Registration Number:	5057264	COLORADO KIDS					
Registration Number:	4448965	C COLORADODRIVES.COM					
Registration Number:	4433819	C COLORADODRIVES.COM					
Registration Number:	4433821	C COLORADODRIVES.COM					
Registration Number:	4448966	C COLORADODRIVES.COM					
Registration Number:	4433820	C COLORADODRIVES.COM					
Registration Number:	4433822	C COLORADODRIVES.COM					
Registration Number:	4527244	COLORADONIE.COM					
Registration Number:	4570902	COLORADONIE.COM					
Registration Number:	4018504	DENVER DAILY DEALS DP					
Registration Number:	5254460	DENVER POST MEDIA					
Registration Number:	5254461	DENVER POST MEDIA					
Registration Number:	3757498	DENVERPOST.COM					
Registration Number:	3757497	DENVERPOST.COM					
Registration Number:	4078841	DENVERPOST.COM COLO TRVL					
Registration Number:	4078842	DENVERPOST.COM COLO TRVL					
Registration Number:	4078843	DENVERPOST.COM COLO TRVL					
Registration Number:	3878547	DENVERPOST.COM/CLASSIFIEDS					
Registration Number:	4615031	DP					
Registration Number:	4615032	DP					
Registration Number:	4792017	DPHOMES.TODAY					
Registration Number:	4743459	DPHOMES.TODAY					
Registration Number:	4792018	DPHOMES.TODAY					
Registration Number:	4743460	DPHOMES.TODAY					
Registration Number:	5189688	DPM					
Registration Number:	5189690	DPM					
Serial Number:	87442378	MILE HIGH ROUNDUP					
Serial Number:	87442390	MILE HIGH ROUNDUP					

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3712832	NEXTGEN YOURHUB.COM/NEXTGEN
Registration Number:	3017106	PEN & PODIUM
Registration Number:	4985606	ROCKY MOUNTAIN VALUES
Registration Number:	4985607	ROCKY MOUNTAIN VALUES
Registration Number:	4659752	STRENGTH IN HEALTH
Registration Number:	4659753	STRENGTH IN HEALTH
Registration Number:	4659754	STRENGTH IN HEALTH
Registration Number:	4659755	STRENGTH IN HEALTH
Serial Number:	87295104	TECH+
Serial Number:	86571818	THE CANNABIST
Registration Number:	4891842	THE CANNABIST
Registration Number:	4917883	THE CANNABIST
Serial Number:	87340117	THE CANNABIST AWARDS
Serial Number:	87340109	THE CANNABIST PINEAPPLE D'OR
Registration Number:	3789614	THE DEAL COLORADOGAMINGNEWS.COM
Registration Number:	3789615	THE DEAL COLORADOGAMINGNEWS.COM
Registration Number:	1919631	THE DENVER POST
Registration Number:	2816508	THE DENVER POST
Registration Number:	2313450	THE DENVER POST
Registration Number:	3878548	THE DENVER POST CLASSIFIEDS
Registration Number:	4219536	THE DENVER POST PEDAL THE PLAINS
Registration Number:	4406395	THE DENVER POST PEDAL THE PLAINS
Registration Number:	4201590	THE DENVER POST PEN & PODIUM SERIES
Registration Number:	3915900	THE DENVER POST RIDE THE ROCKIES
Serial Number:	87340125	THE GOLDEN PINEAPPLE
Serial Number:	87209044	THE KNOW
Registration Number:	4367688	VIVACOLORADO
Registration Number:	4367690	VIVACOLORADO
Registration Number:	4367726	VIVACOLORADO
Registration Number:	4367725	VIVACOLORADO.COM
Registration Number:	4367724	VIVACOLORADO.COM
Registration Number:	0609114	VOICE OF THE ROCKY MOUNTAIN EMPIRE
Registration Number:	2605282	WE ARE COLORADO
Registration Number:	3356188	YOURHUB
Registration Number:	2487547	SOMEBODY'S GOT TO SAY IT
Registration Number:	2294163	BOSTON HERALD
Registration Number:	2593360	HOMEFIND
Registration Number:	2315509	JOBFIND

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2601455	CARFIND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125935955

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-756-2132

Email: scott.kareff@srz.com

Correspondent Name: S. Kareff c/o Schulte Roth & Zabel LLP

Address Line 1: 919 Third Avenue

Address Line 2: 19th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	014951-1667
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott Kareff (014951-0667)
SIGNATURE:	/kc for sk/
DATE SIGNED:	04/11/2018

Total Attachments: 30

source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page1.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page2.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page3.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page4.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page5.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page6.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page7.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page8.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page9.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page10.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page11.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page12.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page13.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page14.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page15.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page16.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page17.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page18.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page19.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page20.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page21.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page22.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page23.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page24.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page25.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page26.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page27.tif

source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page28.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page29.tif source=MNG Cerberus TSA (executed 4.6#page30.tif

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

April 6, 2018

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each of MNG – BH ACQUISITION LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("MNG-BH"), DP MEDIA NETWORK LLC ("DP"), a Delaware limited liability company and PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN PUBLISHING COMPANY LLP, a Delaware limited liability partnership ("PMP", and together with MNG-BH and DP, the "Grantors", and each individually a "Grantor"), with principal offices at 101 W. Colfax Avenue Suite 1100 Denver, CO 80202, hereby grants to Cerberus Business Finance, LLC, as Collateral Agent, with principal offices at 875 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10022, (the "Grantee"), a continuing security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in to and under the Trademarks (as such term is defined in the Security Agreement referred to below), including without limitation the Trademarks set forth on Schedule A attached hereto.

This Grant of Security Interest in United States Trademarks is made to secure the satisfactory performance and payment of all the Secured Obligations of each Grantor, as such term is defined in the Security Agreement among the Grantors, the other assignors from time to time party thereto and the Grantee, dated as of October 20, 2016 (as amended, modified, restated and/or supplemented from time to time, the "Security Agreement"). Upon the occurrence of the termination of the Security Agreement pursuant to Section 9.5 thereof this Grant shall automatically and immediately terminate and the Grantee shall execute, acknowledge, and deliver to the Grantors an instrument in writing releasing the security interest in the Trademarks acquired under this Grant.

This Grant has been granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to the Grantee under the Security Agreement. The rights and remedies of the Grantee with respect to the security interest granted herein are as set forth in the Security Agreement, all terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference. In the event that any provisions of this Grant are deemed to conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall govern.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank; signature pages follow.]

114386755 v3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Grant as of the date first written above.

MNG-BH ACQUISITION LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, as Grantor

By:

Name: Michael J. Koren

Title: Senior Vice President and Chief

Financial Officer

DP MEDIA NETWORK LLC, a Delaware

limited liability company, as Grantor

Bv

Name: Michael J. Koren

Title: Chief Financial Officer

PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN PUBLISHING COMPANY LLP, a Delaware limited liability

partnership, as Grantor

Ry

Name: Michael J. Koren

Title: President

[Signature Page to Grant of Security Interest in U.S. Trademarks]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Grant as of the date first above written.

> CERBERUS BUSINESS FINANCE, LLC, as Collateral Agent and Grantee

Name: Keith Read Title: Resident

[Signature Page to Grant of Security Interest in U.S. Trademarks]

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

5.	4.	3.	2.	1.	No.		
LOVELAND MAGAZINE®	LONGMONT WEEKLY®	LONGMONT MAGAZINE®	DAILY RECORD®	DAILY CAMERA and design Daily 意见 Camera	Mark		
Reg. No. 5,143,701 (Supplemental Register)	Reg. No. 4,830,435 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 3,727,309 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 3,720,865 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 1,969,849 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 16 - General feature magazine	IC 16 - Newspapers	IC 16 - General feature magazine	IC 16 - Newspapers for general circulation	IC 16 - Daily newspaper publication containing current news, editorials and feature articles	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered 2/14/2017	Registered 10/13/2015	Registered 12/22/2009	Registered 12/8/2009	Registered 4/23/1996	Status		

10.	9.	œ		7.		6.	No.		
LOVELAND WEEKLY®	LOVELAND REPORTER- HERALD®	design	LOVELAND MAGAZINE and		LOVELAND MAGAZINE and design	LOVELAND MAGAZINE®	Mark		
Reg. No. 4,830,436 (Principal Register)	4,504,049 (Principal Register)	Supplemental Register)	Per No	(Supplemental Register)	Reg. No. 5 143 699	Reg. No. 5,143,702 (Supplemental Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 16 - Newspapers	IC 16 - Printed publications, namely, newspapers IC 41 - Publication of online newspapers	news stories and articles in the field of current events; online news in the nature of current events reporting; providing online non-downloadable general interest magazines; online publication of current event news, articles and stories; publication of magazines; publishing of electronic magazines; publishing of electronic publications	IC 41 - Providing current event news and information via a global computer network; providing an Internet news portal featuring links to	IC 16 - General feature magazine		IC 41 - Providing current event news and information via a global computer network; providing an Internet news portal featuring links to news stories and articles in the field of current events; online news in the nature of current events reporting; providing online non-downloadable general interest magazines; online publication of current event news, articles and stories; publication of magazines; publishing of electronic magazines; publishing of electronic publications	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered 10/13/2015	Registered 4/1/2014	Registered 2/14/2017		2/14/2017	Registered	Registered 2/14/2017	Status	ARI	

15.	14.	13.	12.	11.	No.		
TO BUILD A BETTER WORLD, START IN YOUR OWN COMMUNITY®	TIMES-CALL®	ROYAL GORGE SHOPPING NEWS®	REPORTER-HERALD®	LOVELAND WEEKLY®	Mark		DIAL
Reg. No. 1,866,984 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 1,866,982 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,710,884 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 1,866,983 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 3,152,323 (Supplemental Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 16 - Newspapers for general circulation	IC 16 - Newspapers for general circulation	IC 16 - Newspapers	IC 16 - Newspapers for general circulation	IC 16 - Newspapers	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered 12/13/1994	Registered 12/13/1994	Registered 3/31/2015	Registered 12/13/1994	Registered TR /	Status ADEM	ARH	•

20.	19.	18.	17.	16.	No.		
ROYAL GORGE SHOPPING NEWS	LOVELAND WEEKLY TM	LONGMONT MAGAZINETM	DAILY RECORD TM	ARITHMEBITSTM	Mark		107.74
Reg. No. 20041281270	Reg. No. 20051391879	Reg. No. 20081571355	Reg. No. 20081560438	Reg. No. 20111009945	Serial No. / Reg. No.	COLORAI	
IC 16 - Newspapers	IC 16 - Newspapers	IC 16 - General feature magazine	IC 16 - Newspapers for general circulation	IC 16 - Daily mathematical puzzle printed in publication	Goods/Services	COLORADO STATE REGISTRATIONS	
Registered 8/11/2004	Registered 10/20/2005	Registered 10/29/2008	Registered 10/23/2008	Registered 1/6/2011	Status	A P I	

3. Al	2. Al	1. AI	No.		
AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION EXPO®	AMAZING ADVENTURES®	AMAZING ADVENTURES®	Mark		
Reg. No. 4,757,405 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,749,009 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,749,008 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 35 - Conducting, arranging and organizing trade shows and trade fairs for commercial and advertising purposes; promoting, advertising and marketing of the brands, products, services and online websites of individuals and businesses; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays of general human interest; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing	IC 41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes in the nature of expositions in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing; arranging and conducting educational and entertainment conferences featuring speakers in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing; conducting entertainment and education exhibitions in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing	IC 35 - Conducting, arranging and organizing trade shows and trade fairs for commercial and advertising purposes; promoting, advertising and marketing of the brands, products, services and online websites of individuals and businesses; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays of general human interest; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered 6/16/2015	Registered 6/2/2015	Registered 6/2/2015	Status	RK	

Registered 6/9/2015	IC 41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes in the nature of expositions in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing; arranging and conducting educational and entertainment conferences featuring speakers in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing; conducting entertainment and education exhibitions in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing	Reg. No. 4,753,174 (Principal Register)	AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION EXPO & design ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION EXPO B DESCRIPTION E	6.
Registered 6/9/2015	IC 35 - Conducting, arranging and organizing trade shows and trade fairs for commercial and advertising purposes; promoting, advertising and marketing of the brands, products, services and online websites of individuals and businesses; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays of general human interest; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing	Reg. No. 4,753,173 (Principal Register)	AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION EXPO & design ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION EXPO ®	S
TRA Registered 6/16/2015	IC 41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes in the nature of expositions in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing; arranging and conducting educational and entertainment conferences featuring speakers in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing; conducting entertainment and education exhibitions in the fields of recreation, entertainment, tourism, vacations, travel, food, property, real estate and retailing	Reg. No. 4,757,406 (Principal Register)	AMAZING ADVENTURES TRAVEL & RECREATION EXPO®	4.
Status DEMAR	UNITED STATES Goods/Services	Serial No. / Reg. No.	Mark	No.
		10 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		

No. Mark Serial No.			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Mark Serial No. / Reg. No. AGING EXPO AGI	œ	7.	No.		
UNITED STATES Serial No. / Goods/Services Reg. No. Goods/Services Reg. No. Goods/Services Reg. No. Goods/Services	AMAZING DENVER®	AMAZING DENVER®			
UNITED STATES Serial No. 1 Coods/Services IC-35 - Conducting, arranging and organizing trade shows and trade fairs for commercial and advertising purposes; promoting, advertising and marketing of the brands, products, services and online websites of individuals, businesses, nonprofit organizations and governmental organizations; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays of general human interest; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays of general human interest; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays in the fields of health, healthcare, insurance, energy, retailing, investments and finance, beauty, real estate, entertainment media, automotive, home improvement, tourism, food, business, government and education; conducting trade fairs and consumer fairs for business and promotional purposes IC-41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes in the nature of expositions in the field of aging and aging issues; conducting speakers in the field of aging and aging issues; conducting entertainment and education exhibitions in the fields of health, healthcare, insurance, energy, retailing, investments and finance, beauty, real estate, entertainment media, automotive, home improvement, tourism, food, business, government and education improvement, tourism, food, business, government and education improvement, tourism, food, business, government and education	AGING	AGING	Mark		
UNITED STATES Coods/Services C-35 - Conducting, arranging and organizing trade shows and trade fairs for commercial and advertising purposes; promoting, advertising and marketing of the brands, products, services and online websites of individuals, businesses, nonprofit organizations and governmental organizations; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays of general human interest; organizing, promoting and conducting exhibitions, tradeshows and events for business purposes featuring speakers, booths and displays in the fields of health, healthcare, insurance, energy, retailing, investments and finance, beauty, real estate, entertainment media, automotive, home improvement, tourism, food, business, government and education; conducting trade fairs and consumer fairs for business and purposes IC-41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes IC-41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes IC-41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes in the nature of expositions in the field of aging and aging issues; conducting entertainment and education exhibitions in the fields of health, healthcare, insurance, energy, retailing, investments and finance, beauty, real estate, entertainment media, automotive, home improvement, tourism, food, business, government and educational purposes IC-41 - Conducting exhibitions for entertainment and educational purposes arranging and conducting educational conferences featuring speakers in the field of aging and aging issues; conducting entertainment and education exhibitions in the fields of health, healthcare, insurance, energy, retailing, investments and finance, beauty, real estate, entertainment media, automotive, home improvement, tourism, food, business, government and education	EXPO	EXPO			
Goods/Services Goods/Services In grand organizing trade shows and trade livertising purposes; promoting, advertising promoting and conducting exhibitions, promoting and conducting exhibitions, or business purposes featuring speakers, eral human interest; organizing, promoting is, tradeshows and events for business rs, booths and displays in the fields of nice, energy, retailing, investments and entertainment media, automotive, home od, business, government and education; show and trade fair exhibition in the fields rance, energy, retailing, investments and d, entertainment media, automotive, home od, business, government and education; onsumer fairs for business and promotional suppositions for entertainment and education; onsumer fairs for business and promotional suppositions in the field of aging and aging ducting educational conferences featuring f aging and aging issues; conducting f aging and aging issues; conducting f aging and aging investments and finance, tertainment media, automotive, home tertainment media, automotive, home, business, governments and education.	Reg. No. 4,449,256 (Supplemental Register)	Reg. No. 4,449,255 (Supplemental Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
thus	tional aging aring turing teting ealth, tance, home	ging and organizing trade shows and trade livertising purposes; promoting, advertising s, products, services and online websites of conprofit organizations and governmental promoting and conducting exhibitions, or business purposes featuring speakers, eral human interest; organizing, promoting is, tradeshows and events for business rs, booths and displays in the fields of ince, energy, retailing, investments and is, entertainment media, automotive, home od, business, government and education; show and trade fair exhibition in the fields rance, energy, retailing, investments and is, entertainment media, automotive, home od, business, government and education; onsumer fairs for business and promotional		UNITED STATES	
					_ ^^

12.	11.	10.	9. 1	No.
COLORADODRIVES.COM & horizontal design Colorado News.com ®	COLORADO KIDS®	COLORADO KIDS®	COLORADO KIDS®	Mark
Reg. No. 4,448,965 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 5,057,264 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 5,020,395 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 1,768,294 (Supplemental Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.
IC 16 – Classified directories; printed matter, namely, section of a newspaper featuring automotive information	IC 9 - Downloadable educational assessments, quizzes and tests about news items of general interest provided online via a website IC 41 - Providing a website featuring news in the nature of current event reporting; providing a website featuring educational information in the academic fields of science and mathematics and educational activities for children; providing a website featuring links to educational websites of others; providing on-line non-downloadable electronic publications in the nature of word banks and dictionaries	IC 9 - Downloadable electronic publications in the nature of newspapers and newsletters featuring articles of general interest	IC 16 – Newspaper features directed at children	UNITED STATES Goods/Services
Registered 12/10/2013	Registered: 10/11/2016	Registered: 8/16/2016	Registered: TRA	Status

16.	15.	14.	13.	No.	
COLORADODRIVES.COM & vertical design ColoradoUnives.com®	COLORADODRIVES.COM & vertical design Coloradollives.com ®	COLORADODRIVES.COM & horizontal design Colorado	COLORADODRIVES.COM & horizontal design Colorado Company	Mark	
Reg. No. 4,433,820 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,448,966 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,433,821 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,433,819 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.	
IC-35 - Providing a website which features on-line classified advertising for the goods and services of others; providing consumer information and related news in the field of automobiles; advertising services, namely, providing advertising for the sale, lease, repair and financing of automobiles including the advertising of automobile prices and features via a global computer network	IC 16 – Classified directories; printed matter, namely, section of a newspaper featuring automotive information	IC 41 - Providing educational and entertainment related news and information in the field of current events relating to automobiles via a global computer network; on-line publication of articles in the field of automotive news and information	IC 35 - Providing a website which features on-line classified advertising for the goods and services of others; providing consumer information and related news in the field of automobiles; advertising services, namely, providing advertising for the sale, lease, repair and financing of automobiles including the advertising of automobile prices and features via a global computer network	UNITED STATES Goods/Services	
Registered 11/12/2013	Registered 12/10/2013	Registered 11/12/2013	Registered 11/12/2013	Status	

				7		
19.	18.		17.	No.		
ColoradoNIE.com & design	ColoradoNIE.com®		COLORADODRIVES.COM & vertical design ColoradoUnives.com®	Mark		
Reg. No. 4,570,902 (Principal	Reg. No. 4,527,244 (Supplemental Register)		Reg. No. 4,433,822 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 9 - Downloadable curriculum and educational resources for educators and students, namely, lessons, magazines and booklets in the fields of art, math, science and current events	educators and students, namely, lessons, magazines and booklets in the fields of art, math, science and current events IC 41 - Educational services, namely, providing curriculum and educational resources for educators and students, namely, online lessons, magazines and booklets in the fields of art, math, science and current events; educational services, namely, providing an online interactive web site featuring news, information, and non-downloadable photographs relating to educational curriculum at the K-12 levels in the fields of art, math, science and current events; providing on-line non-downloadable newspapers; providing current event news and information via a global computer network; online publication of current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	IC 9 -Downloadable curriculum and educational resources for	IC-41 - Providing educational and entertainment related news and information in the field of current events relating to automobiles via a global computer network; on-line publication of articles in the field of automotive news and information	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered 7/22/2014	Registered 5/6/2014		Registered 11/12/2013	Status	4 R F	

20.		No.		
DENVER DAILY DEALS & design		Mark		
Reg. No. 4,018,504 (Principal Register)	Register)	Serial No./ Reg. No.		
IC 35 - Providing an Internet website portal featuring links to general consumer merchandise and services of others for retail purposes; advertising, promotion, and marketing services in the nature of viral marketing programs for retailers	IC 41 - Educational services, namely, providing curriculum and educational resources for educators and students, namely, online lessons, magazines and booklets in the fields of art, math, science and current events; educational services, namely, providing an online interactive web site featuring news, information, and non-downloadable photographs relating to educational curriculum at the K-12 levels in the fields of art, math, science and current events; providing on-line non-downloadable newspapers; providing current event news and information via a global computer network; online publication of current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered: 8/30/2011	TRΔ	Status DEM/	4 8 8	

21. DENVER POST MEDIA®	No. Mark		
Reg. No. 5,254,460 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
marketing; advertising and advertisement services; advertising and marketing; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services of others through all public communication means; creation, development, operation, administration and management of advertising campaigns for others; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others via the Internet, mobile applications, email messages, on websites, in printed publications and via digital media and publications; advertising and marketing services provided by means of indirect methods of marketing, inquiry marketing, internet marketing, mobile marketing, blogging and other forms of passive, sharable or viral communications channels; classified advertising services	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered: 8/1/2017	Status	· Pi	·

UNITED STATES Serial No.: Condo-Services Condo-Serv						
C 35 - Advertising and advertising and marketing services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting and marketing the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting and marketing the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services of others; advertising and marketing and disseminating advertising for others via the Internet, mobile applications, email messages, on websites, in printed publications and via digital media and publications; advertising and marketing services provided by means of indirect methods of marketing communications, namely, social media, search engine marketing, inquiry marketing, marketing, mobile marketing, blogging and other forms of passive, sharable or viral communications channels; classified advertising for the goods and services or others Reg. No. 3.757,498 C 35 - Providing a website which features on-line classified advertising for the goods and services of others (Principal Register) C 41 - Providing current event news and information via a global computer network on-line publication of current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	24.	23.	22.	No.		
UNITED STATES Goods/Services IC 35 - Advertising and advertisement services; advertising and marketing; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting and marketing the goods and services of others through all public communication means; creation, development, operation, administration and management of advertising campaigns; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others via the Internet, mobile applications, email messages, on websites, in printed publications and via digital media, and publications; advertising and marketing services provided by means of indirect methods of marketing communications, namely, social media, search engine marketing, inquiry marketing, internet marketing, mobile marketing, blogging and other forms of passive, sharable or viral communications channels; classified advertising services IC 35 - Providing a website which features on-line classified advertising for the goods and services of others IC 41 - Providing current event news and information via a global computer network; on-line publication of current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	DENVERPOST.COM®	DENVERPOST.COM®	DENVER POST MEDIA and design	Mark		
	Reg. No. 3,757,497 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 3,757,498 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 5,254,461 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
Status Registered: 8/1/2017 Registered: 3/9/2010 Registered: 3/9/2010	IC 41 – Providing current event news and information via a global computer network; on-line publication of current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	IC 35 – Providing a website which features on-line classified advertising for the goods and services of others	ing and sing serviners; adverds and ser promoting all puberation, igns; advertising messages and public, of indirection, mobile or virass	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
TRADEMARK	Registered: 3/9/2010	Registered: 3/9/2010	Registered: 8/1/2017			

28. 1	27.	26.	25.	No.		
DENVER POST.COM/ CLASSIFIEDS®	Denverpost.com COLO TRVL & design	Denverpost.com COLO TRVL & design	Denverpost.com COLO TRVL & design	Mark		
Reg. No. 3,878,547 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,078,843 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,078,842 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,078,841 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 16 – Printed material, namely, classified advertising directories	IC 41 – Providing information, news and commentary in the field of entertainment, recreation and leisure activities	IC 39 – Providing information, news and commentary in the field of travel	IC 35 – Providing information about the goods and services of others via the global computer network and social media networks; Providing information about and making referrals in the field of consumer products and services for retail services concerning products, services, events, activities, attractions and facilities in particular geographic locations; Advertising and advertisement services; Advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered: 11/23/2010	Registered: 1/3/2012	Registered: 1/3/2012	TRA 1/3/2012	Status	∆RI	•

32.	31.	30.	29.	No.		
DPHOMES.TODAY®	DPHOMES.TODAY®	DP & design	DP & design	Mark		
Reg. No. 4,743,459 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,792,017 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,615,032 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,615,031 (Principal Register)	Serial No./ Reg. No.		
IC 36 - Providing information in the field of real estate and housing via the Internet; providing real estate listings, real estate housing information and news via the Internet	IC 16 - Publications, namely, printed advertising supplements in the field of real estate	IC 41 - Providing current event news and information via a global computer network; providing on-line non-downloadable newspapers; online publication of articles, stories and newspapers featuring current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	IC 9 - Downloadable mobile application for providing electronic media and information in the field of current event news over the Internet or other communications network; downloadable mobile application for obtaining current event news, information and commentary of the type found in general interest newspapers; downloadable software in the nature of a mobile application for obtaining current event news, information and commentary of the type found in general interest newspapers; computer application software for mobile phones, smartphones, tablet computers and handheld computers, namely, software for obtaining current event news, information and commentary of the type found in general interest newspapers; downloadable computer application software in the nature of an application that provides users with content, information, and images in the fields of current event news and current events	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered: 5/26/2015	Registered: 8/11/2015	Registered: 9/30/2014	Registered: 9/30/2014	Status DEM	, D I	

35.	34.	33.	No.	
DPM®	DPHOMES.TODAY & design DPHomes.today®	DPHOMES.TODAY & design Phomes.today ®	Mark	
Reg. No. 5,189,688 (Principal Register)	Serial No. 4,743,460 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,792,018 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.	
IC 35 - Advertising and advertisement services; advertising and marketing; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services of others through all public communication means; creation, development, operation, administration and management of advertising campaigns for others; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others via the Internet, mobile applications, email messages, on websites, in printed publications and via digital media and publications; advertising and marketing services provided by means of indirect methods of marketing, inquiry marketing, internet marketing, mobile marketing, blogging and other forms of passive, sharable or viral communications channels; classified advertising services	IC 36 - Providing information in the field of real estate and housing via the Internet; providing real estate listings, real estate housing information and news via the Internet	IC 16 - Publications, namely, printed advertising supplements in the field of real estate	UNITED STATES Goods/Services	
Registered: 4/25/2017	Registered: 5/26/2015	Registered: TRA	Status	k

3	ယ့	ω	No.		
MILE HIGH ROUNDUP (stylized) 38.	37. MILE HIGH ROUNDUP™	DPM and design	. Mark		
P (stylized) Serial No. 87/442,390	Ртм Serial No. 87/442,378	Reg. No. 5,189,690 (Principal Register)	Serial No. Reg. No.		
			No. /	ELINI	
IC 41 - Providing information, news, and commentary in the field of current events delivered via electronic mail; providing current event news via electronic mail; publication of current event news	IC 41 - Providing information, news, and commentary in the field of current events delivered via electronic mail; providing current event news via electronic mail; publication of current event news	IC 35 - Advertising and advertisement services; advertising and marketing; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others; advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others; advertising and marketing services of others through all public communication means; creation, development, operation, administration and management of advertising campaigns for others; advertising services, namely, preparing and disseminating advertising for others via the Internet, mobile applications, email messages, on websites, in printed publications and via digital media and publications; advertising and marketing services provided by means of indirect methods of marketing, inquiry marketing, internet marketing, mobile marketing, blogging and other forms of passive, sharable or viral communications channels; classified advertising services	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Filed: 5/9/2017	Filed: 5/9/2017	Registered: 4/25/2017	Status DEM/	4 RI	•

red:)16	Registered: 6/21/2016	IC 35 - Providing an Internet website portal featuring links to general consumer merchandise and services of others for retail purposes; advertising, promotion, and marketing services in the nature of viral marketing programs for retailers; direct mail advertising services; advertising, marketing and promotion services; promoting the goods and services of others by providing a website featuring coupons, rebates, price-comparison information, product reviews, links to the retail websites of others, and discount information; promoting the goods and services of others, namely, providing information regarding discounts, coupons, rebates, vouchers and special offers for the goods and services of others	Reg. No. 4,985,607 (Supplemental Register)	ROCKY MOUNTAIN VALUES®	42.
red:)16	Registered: 6/21/2016	IC 16 - Printed publications in the nature of magazines and circulars featuring promotions, coupons, and information about local goods and services of others; magazines and circulars featuring directories of and information about businesses and goods and services of others; magazines and circulars featuring advertisements, coupons and information about the goods and services of others	Reg. No. 4,985,606 (Supplemental Register)	ROCKY MOUNTAIN VALUES®	41.
red: 005	Registered: 11/22/2005	IC 41 – Education and entertainment services consisting of a series of lectures and other oral presentations in the field of literature	Reg. No. 3,017,106 (Principal Register)	PEN & PODIUM®	40.
red:	Registered: 11/17/2009	IC 41 – Providing an online interactive web site featuring online postings, namely, blogs featuring entertainment news, book reviews, movie reviews, toy reviews, photos, and information in the field of entertainment and current events, all directed towards youth; entertainment and education services, namely, providing an online interactive web site featuring photographs directed towards youth for entertainment and educational purposes	Reg. No. 3,712,832 (Principal Register)	NEXTGEN YourHub.com/NextGen (stylized)	39.
Б DEMA	Status	Goods/Services	Serial No. / Reg. No.	Mark	No.
v Bur		UNITED STATES			

Registered: 12/23/2014	IC 41 - Providing recognition and incentives by the way of awards to demonstrate excellence in the field of healthcare; arranging and conducting awards ceremonies to provide recognition and incentives to demonstrate excellence in the field of healthcare; entertainment services, in the nature of incentive award ceremonies designed to recognize exceptional performance by healthcare organizations and healthcare professionals; conducting a recognition program by way of awards for outstanding quality in the healthcare profession	Reg. No. 4,659,755 (Principal Registered)	STRENGTH IN HEALTH & design	46.
Registered: 12/23/2014	IC 41 - Providing recognition and incentives by the way of awards to demonstrate excellence in the field of healthcare; arranging and conducting awards ceremonies to provide recognition and incentives to demonstrate excellence in the field of healthcare; entertainment services, in the nature of incentive award ceremonies designed to recognize exceptional performance by healthcare organizations and healthcare professionals; conducting a recognition program by way of awards for outstanding quality in the healthcare profession	Reg. No. 4,659,754 (Principal Registered)	STRENGTH IN HEALTH®	45.
Registered: 12/23/2014	IC 35 - Advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others through the granting of awards; advertising, marketing and promotion services; conducting, arranging and organizing exhibitions and events for commercial and advertising purposes	Reg. No. 4,659,753 (Principal Registered)	STRENGTH IN HEALTH & design	44.
Registered: 12/23/2014	IC 35 - Advertising and marketing services, namely, promoting the goods and services of others through the granting of awards; advertising, marketing and promotion services; conducting, arranging and organizing exhibitions and events for commercial and advertising purposes	Reg. No. 4,659,752 (Principal Registered)	STRENGTH IN HEALTH®	43.
Status	Goods/Services	Serial No./ Reg. No.	Mark	No.
	UNITED STATES			

	Г	I		[00000000000]		.	
50.	49.	48.	47.	No.			
THE CANNABIST & design	THE CANNABIST®	THE CANNABISTTM	TECH+TM	Mark			
Reg. No. 4,917,883 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,891,842 (Principal Register)	Serial No. 86/571,818	Serial No. 87/295,104	Serial No. / Reg. No.			
IC 41 - Providing current event news and information via a global computer network; providing an Internet news portal featuring links to news stories and articles in the field of current events; online news in the nature of current events reporting; providing on-line non-downloadable newspapers; online publication of current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	IC 41 - Providing current event news and information via a global computer network; providing an Internet news portal featuring links to news stories and articles in the field of current events; online news in the nature of current events reporting; providing on-line non-downloadable newspapers; online publication of current event news; publication of electronic newspapers accessible via a global computer network	IC 16 - Printed magazines on the subject of cannabis culture, news, business, food, lifestyle, art and people	IC 41 - Providing news in the nature of current event reporting and editorial content via a global computer network relating to the fields of general human interest, current events, computers, the Internet, software, mobile phones and devices, social networking, health, startups, innovation and technology; dissemination of information and commentary related to the fields of general human interest and current events; providing on-line information, editorial commentary and current event information in the fields of general human interest and current events; providing a website featuring news and information in the fields of general human interest and current events; providing a website featuring news and information in the fields of general human interest and current events	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES		
Registered: 3/15/2016	Registered: 1/26/2016	Filed: 3/20/2015	Filed: 1/10/2017	Status	/p l	•	

			
52.	51.	No.	
THE CANNABIST PINEAPPLE D'OR and design	THE CANNABIST AWARDSTM	Mark	
Serial No. 87/340,109	Serial No. 87/340,117	Serial No. / Reg. No.	
IC 41 - Providing recognition by the way of awards to promote and demonstrate excellence and innovation in the marijuana industry; arranging and conducting special events for entertainment purposes, namely, an award ceremony promoting excellence in the marijuana industry featuring the issuance and presentation of awards; entertainment and education services, namely, providing recognition by way of celebrations and awards to businesses and individuals in the marijuana industry; entertainment and education services, namely, providing information in the field of marijuana via a global communications network	IC 41 - Providing recognition by the way of awards to promote and demonstrate excellence and innovation in the marijuana industry; arranging and conducting special events for entertainment purposes, namely, an award ceremony promoting excellence in the marijuana industry featuring the issuance and presentation of awards; entertainment and education services, namely, providing recognition by way of celebrations and awards to businesses and individuals in the marijuana industry; entertainment and education services, namely, providing information in the field of marijuana via a global communications network	UNITED STATES Goods/Services	
Filed: 2/17/2017	Filed: 2/17/2017	Status	

57. (56.	55. 5	54.	53.	No.	
(THE DENVER POST®	THE DENVER POST®	THE DENVER POST®	The DEAL ColoradoGamingNews.com & horizontal design	The DEAL ColoradoGamingNews.com & wertical design	Mark	
Reg. No. 2,313,450 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 2,816,508 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 1,919,631 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 3,789,615 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 3,789,614 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.	
IC 42 – Providing information on the wide variety of topics over a global computer network, namely, a general interest newspaper	IC 35 - Advertising services, namely, promoting the services of others by providing hypertext links to the websites of others IC 41 - Online news in the nature of current events reporting; providing information in the field of news by linking users to other websites containing information in the field of news	IC 16 – Daily newspaper	Class 41 – Providing a website featuring gambling and gaming information; providing information, news and commentary in the fields of gambling and gaming	IC 16 – Magazines in the fields of gambling and gaming; magazine supplements to newspapers in the fields of gambling and gaming	UNITED STATES Goods/Services	
Registered: 2/1/2000	Registered: 2/24/2004	Registered: 9/19/1995	Registered: 5/18/2010	Registered: 5/18/2010	Status	

62.	61.	60.	59.	58. 1	No.		
THE DENVER POST RIDE THE ROCKIES®	THE DENVER POST PEN & PODIUM & design	THE DENVER POST PEDAL THE PLAINS & design	THE DENVER POST PEDAL THE PLAINS®	THE DENVER POST CLASSIFIEDS®	Mark		
Reg. No. 3,915,900 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,201,590 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,406,395 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,219,536 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 3,878,548 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 39 - Conducting bicycle tours	IC 41 - Education and entertainment services consisting of a series of lectures and other oral presentations in the field of literature	IC 39 - Conducting bicycle tours	IC 39 - Conducting bicycle tours	IC 35 – Providing a website which features on-line classified advertising for the goods and services of others	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered: 2/8/2011	Registered: 9/4/2012	Registered: 9/24/2013	Registered: 10/2/2012	Registered: TRA	Status EMA	1RK	

7,	6	68.	6	6	6.	No.	
70. 7 VOICE OF THE ROCKY MOUNTAIN EMPIRE®	69. VIVACOLORADO.COM®	8. VIVACOLORADO.COM (stylized) 8. VIVACOLORADO.COM(stylized)	67. VIVACOLORADO®	VIVACOLORADO (stylized) 66.	VIVACOLORADO (stylized) 65.	Mark	
Reg. No. 609,114 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,367,724 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,367,725 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,367,726 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,367,690 (Principal Register)	Reg. No. 4,367,688 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.	
IC 16 – Daily newspaper and sections thereof	IC 41 - Providing on-line non-downloadable newspapers	IC 41 - Providing on-line non-downloadable newspapers	IC 9 - Downloadable electronic publications in the nature of a newspaper in the fields of general news and current events	IC 16 - Newspapers	IC 9 - Downloadable electronic publications in the nature of a newspaper in the fields of general news and current events	Goods/Services	
Registered: 7/19/1955	Registered: 7/16/2013	Registered: 7/16/2013	Registered: 7/16/2013	Registered: 7/16/2013	Registered: P	Status	

72. YOURHUB®	71. 8 WE ARE COLORADO®	No. Mark			
Reg. No. 3,356,188 (Principal Register)		Reg. No. 2,605,282 (Principal Register)	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
IC 35 - Dissemination of advertising for others via an on-line communication network IC 41 - Providing news in the nature of current event reporting and editorial content via a global computer network; dissemination of information and commentary related to community events and activities via a global computer network; online journals, namely, blogs featuring news, editorial commentary, community and current event information	IC 16 - Newspaper for general circulation	IC 16 – Newspapers for general circulation	Goods/Services	UNITED STATES	
Registered: 12/18/2007		Registered: Registered: Registered:	Status	Δ RK	

5.	4.	÷	2.		No.		
CARFIND	JOBFIND	HOMEFIND	BOSTON HERALD	SOMEBODY'S GOT TO SAY IT). Mark		
Reg. No. 2601455	Reg. No. 2315509	Reg. No. 2593360	Reg. No. 2294163	Reg. No. 2487547	Serial No. / Reg. No.		
35 - providing interactive automobile classified advertising services via on-line communications networks	35 - dissemination of employment and classified advertising for others via an online communications network	35 - Providing interactive classified advertising services for commercial, residential and vacation real estate properties via on-line communications networks	16 - Daily newspapers for general circulation	16 - Daily newspapers for general circulation	Goods/Services	United States	
Registered July 20, 2002	Registered February 8, 2000	Registered July 16, 2002	Registered November 23, 1999	Registered September 11, 2001	Status		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006358 FRAME: 0284

RECORDED: 04/11/2018